
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Doug Barron 70 221.30 86 9020 BARRON 4,200.00$  GAME 1

Hank Jordan 60 228.10 Barron 234

Brad Hunter 50 233.90 Thompson 192

Clint Johnson Guest 218.70 GAME 2

2 Roy Chesbro 70 207.40 102 8896 CHESBRO 2,800.00$  Barron 215

Pete Thomas 60 230.90 Ensminger 192

Scot Nack 50 220.50 GAME 3

Terence McQueen Guest 230.80 Barron 237

3 Randy Summers 70 226.80 88 9142 SUMMERS 2,000.00$  Summers 203

Jim Stephens 60 241.60 GAME 4

Royce Rusher 50 222.40 Barron 204

Dimitri Cruz Guest 223.40 Chesbro 204

4 Jim Ensminger 70 214.90 88 8583 ENSMINGER 1,400.00$  GAME 5

Keith Hensley 60 208.90 Barron 190

Thomas Gwin 50 228.10 Chesbro 189

Scott Dull Guest 206.40

5 Gene Thompson 70 206.70 86 9054 THOMPSON 1,200.00$  
Rick Cheshier 60 221.60

Billy Hutchinson 50 235.30

Brandon Carlson Guest 241.80

6 John Shuffler 70 206.30 80 8891 SHUFFLER 880.00$     
Keith Lohse 60 213.40

Rick Benard 50 227.90

Anthony Lavery-Spahr Guest 241.20

7 Bill Nichols 70 224.70 78 9150 NICHOLS 840.00$     
Phil Kepner 60 226.60

Derek Williams 50 224.40

Sean Lavery-Spahr Guest 239.30

8 Roger West 70 209.20 77 8724 WEST
Pete Seibel 60 230.10

Brandon Moore 50 222.00

Greg Wolf Guest 211.10

9 John Woessner 70 205.80 76 8733 WOESSNER
Joe Lecroy 60 223.30

Chris Hibbitts 50 224.10

Adam Pogge Guest 220.10

10 Doug Hayes 70 225.40 70 8808 HAYES
Mark Busscher 60 229.00

Randy Miles 50 202.30

Eric Traylor Guest 224.10

11 Stan Wilkie 70 196.10 70 8756 WILKIE
Guy Foster 60 222.40

Anthony Prather 50 229.80

Ron Baum Guest 227.30
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12 David Welch 70 200.00 70 8658 WELCH
Steve Fuhrman 60 212.50

Charles McLean 50 232.00

Ted Pritts Guest 221.30

13 Jerry Beavers 70 192.50 68 8381 BEAVERS
Warren Blankenship 60 205.60

Michael Hudson 50 206.40

Tyler McLearen Guest 234.60

14 Pat Currie 70 190.20 67 8535 CURRIE
Mike Moscato 60 208.80

Stoney Burke 50 214.80

Rudy Garcia, jr Guest 239.70

15 Paul Pender 70 187.20 65 8193 PENDER
Brent Duroy 60 196.80

Jimmy Taylor 50 221.40

Jason Woodford Guest 213.90

16 Jesse Jackson 70 190.90 64 8431 JACKSON
Mark Cozart 60 218.50

Andy Felps 50 220.90

Monroe Maddux Guest 212.80

17 TJ Johnson 70 205.20 60 8619 TJ JOHNSON
Ken Gullette 60 211.30

Butch Cormier 50 228.70

Justin Bui Guest 216.70

18 Ira Johnson 70 188.30 54 8151 IRA JOHNSON
Darin Wilson 60 188.60

Bill Uthoff 50 215.80

Cody Uthoff Guest 222.40

19 Mike Lynch 70 201.00 53 8196 LYNCH
Michael Patton 60 193.00

Terry Quinley 50 218.00

Jeremy Trubenstein Guest 207.60

20 Butch Calvert 70 164.20 45 7925 CALVERT
Terry Beech 60 187.50

Jeff Culver 50 214.40

Ryan Curtis Guest 226.40

21 Bruce Michaelson 70 201.90 39 8271 MICHAELSON
Jeff Janssen 60 198.50

Brian Linderman 50 213.20

Lane Thompson Guest 213.50



# BOWLER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL Average
1 Gene Thompson 222 192 179 186 174 243 224 244 191 212 2067 206.70
1 Rick Cheshier 215 258 203 216 163 249 193 204 257 258 2216 221.60
1 Billy Hutchinson 267 241 202 217 216 191 278 267 232 242 2353 235.30
1 Brandon Carlson 221 223 212 218 252 247 299 197 263 286 2418 241.80
2 Roger West 204 180 247 170 187 192 234 278 198 202 2092 209.20
2 Pete Seibel 225 177 244 234 266 236 233 172 225 289 2301 230.10
2 Brandon Moore 219 215 240 213 247 214 254 185 236 197 2220 222.00
2 Greg Wolf 225 204 211 214 193 237 196 221 205 205 2111 211.10
3 John Woessner 212 230 199 183 222 206 234 186 188 198 2058 205.80
3 Joe Lecroy 278 223 248 225 182 193 226 216 238 204 2233 223.30
3 Chris Hibbitts 221 226 226 217 195 234 246 279 182 215 2241 224.10
3 Adam Pogge 174 224 247 233 233 221 211 211 223 224 2201 220.10
4 TJ Johnson 203 193 247 236 200 185 189 203 205 191 2052 205.20
4 Kenny Gullette 236 245 168 188 300 161 211 251 179 174 2113 211.30
4 Butch Cormier 209 222 245 195 183 226 277 258 256 216 2287 228.70
4 Justin Bui 227 235 215 224 213 234 213 181 213 212 2167 216.70
5 Ira Johnson 225 212 198 148 157 206 208 177 195 157 1883 188.30
5 Darin Wilson 212 180 216 149 155 155 238 177 213 191 1886 188.60
5 Bill Uthoff 220 192 258 215 212 236 234 192 198 201 2158 215.80
5 Cody Uthoff 236 236 212 204 161 234 245 259 212 225 2224 222.40
6 Bill Nichols 259 220 208 223 225 247 234 202 215 214 2247 224.70
6 Phil Kepner 204 255 277 214 169 227 247 234 234 205 2266 226.60
6 Derek Williams 226 170 194 234 206 208 192 267 289 258 2244 224.40
6 Sean Lavery-Spahr 245 256 279 225 219 226 280 227 212 224 2393 239.30
7 Doug Hayes 239 245 265 231 246 226 172 217 212 201 2254 225.40
7 Mark Busscher 227 267 192 255 224 208 223 226 212 256 2290 229.00
7 Randy Miles 190 222 216 257 130 190 230 204 185 199 2023 202.30
7 Eric Traylor 279 185 236 213 256 189 219 227 192 245 2241 224.10
8 Paul Pender 173 184 183 177 159 218 199 204 185 190 1872 187.20
8 Brent Duroy 225 217 158 198 187 155 242 202 193 191 1968 196.80
8 Jimmy Taylor 237 258 205 206 181 214 300 201 204 208 2214 221.40
8 Jason Woodford 243 194 218 225 210 214 224 214 202 195 2139 213.90
9 Roy Chesbro 177 158 196 189 184 226 258 252 244 190 2074 207.40
9 Pete Thomas 248 196 258 235 226 203 200 256 226 261 2309 230.90
9 Scot Nack 193 235 207 167 259 238 268 268 193 177 2205 220.50
9 Terence McQueen 279 187 195 244 207 244 259 194 288 211 2308 230.80
10 Bruce Michaelson 215 193 225 207 146 279 196 190 210 158 2019 201.90
10 Jeff Janssen 179 209 191 151 179 217 206 240 176 237 1985 198.50
10 Brian Linderman 237 212 237 189 219 256 194 209 178 201 2132 213.20
10 Lane Thompson 224 171 226 211 193 258 279 169 205 199 2135 213.50
11 David Welch 201 226 238 158 195 205 181 215 192 189 2000 200.00
11 Steve Fuhrman 243 243 213 216 179 215 201 138 188 289 2125 212.50
11 Charles McLean 198 266 225 223 191 300 224 235 234 224 2320 232.00
11 Ted Pritts 242 153 158 199 218 268 290 243 263 179 2213 221.30
12 Jesse Jackson 182 171 170 211 182 165 202 202 244 180 1909 190.90
12 Mark Cozart 180 247 206 246 208 225 225 212 234 202 2185 218.50
12 Andy Felps 257 235 178 245 155 203 205 226 267 238 2209 220.90
12 Monroe Maddux 237 223 201 222 217 173 208 225 212 210 2128 212.80
13 Jerry Beavers 158 213 166 203 160 210 238 193 168 216 1925 192.50
13 Warren Blankenship 188 246 196 201 170 226 227 196 207 199 2056 205.60
13 Michael Hudson 198 245 165 214 235 167 299 169 149 223 2064 206.40
13 Tyler McLearen 257 226 256 279 265 237 206 225 192 203 2346 234.60
14 John Shuffler 187 220 257 202 169 267 216 168 233 144 2063 206.30
14 Keith Lohse 235 182 227 253 200 190 258 193 235 161 2134 213.40
14 Rick Benard 215 224 226 212 234 268 221 258 200 221 2279 227.90
14 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 258 268 300 227 177 258 248 248 227 201 2412 241.20
15 Doug Barron 169 255 226 246 233 162 230 248 219 225 2213 221.30
15 Hank Jordan 224 221 255 226 214 242 219 226 256 198 2281 228.10
15 Brad Hunter 265 277 218 208 242 221 237 209 208 254 2339 233.90
15 Clint Johnson 214 180 236 232 223 224 171 227 235 245 2187 218.70
16 Mike Lynch 233 178 214 224 171 211 182 238 159 200 2010 201.00
16 Michael Patton 195 224 206 209 200 173 183 181 182 177 1930 193.00
16 Terry Quinley 215 228 183 223 228 245 277 166 201 214 2180 218.00
16 Jeremy Trubenstein 179 190 202 154 172 234 246 226 193 280 2076 207.60
17 Stan Wilkie 201 149 235 202 237 177 234 172 170 184 1961 196.10
17 Guy Foster 279 190 202 235 236 228 235 213 220 186 2224 222.40
17 Anthony Prather 219 276 212 158 247 245 279 207 247 208 2298 229.80
17 Ron Baum 223 225 279 231 194 236 180 207 222 276 2273 227.30
18 Pat Currie 178 152 180 196 213 213 176 199 175 220 1902 190.20
18 Mike Moscato 160 289 202 215 221 192 214 215 197 183 2088 208.80
18 Stoney Burke 201 246 171 191 223 300 225 227 202 162 2148 214.80
18 Rudy Garcia 266 257 228 212 225 279 258 191 267 214 2397 239.70
19 Jim Ensminger 171 215 210 247 179 278 225 219 234 171 2149 214.90
19 Keith Hensley 202 245 182 222 191 182 212 215 226 212 2089 208.90
19 Thomas Gwin 267 210 237 240 212 226 181 237 258 213 2281 228.10
19 Scott Dull 227 191 192 189 162 244 278 172 216 193 2064 206.40
20 Randy Summers 268 244 235 182 228 235 203 236 214 223 2268 226.80
20 Jim Stephens 289 247 224 227 218 254 176 267 277 237 2416 241.60
20 Royce Rusher 201 176 223 249 244 217 245 197 214 258 2224 222.40
20 Dimitri Cruz 206 228 209 223 252 204 253 223 245 191 2234 223.40
21 Butch Calvert 134 192 193 163 204 159 157 137 171 132 1642 164.20
21 Terry Beech 181 167 179 258 152 225 161 215 172 165 1875 187.50
21 Jeff Culver 223 190 214 198 245 168 180 224 234 268 2144 214.40
21 Ryan Curtis 179 216 194 245 190 258 246 279 262 195 2264 226.40
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